TRANSA LLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

01-01 911812211 F#22x3E1000GHE PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 1000G NORMAL
01-03 911812201 K#2.2x3FE1000G5E  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 1000G LIGHT
01-05 911812212 KF#2.2x3FEM1900GH#M PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 1800G NORMAL
01-07 911812202 KF#2.2x3F 01900652 PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 1900G LIGHT
01-09 911812213 K#12.2x3FO2200GHE PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 2200G NORMAL
01-11 911812203 RH#2.2x3F 02200648 PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 2200G LIGHT
01-13 F#2.2x3FEO02500G# i  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 2500G NORMAL
01-15 F#2.2x3¥£ 02500648  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 SMOOTH 2500G LIGHT
01-17 911812214 kK #2.2x37L842200G#iM PROJECTILE 2.2x3 WITH GROOVE 2200G NORMAL
01-19 911812204 F#22x37L82200G5%8 PROJECTILE 2.2x3 WITH GROOVE 2200G LIGHT
01-21 911812215 kR#f2.2x37.8Y2500G#M PROJECTILE 2.2x3 WITH GROOVE 2500G NORMAL
01-23 911812205 F#2.2x37L 825006458  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 WITH GROOVE 2500G LIGHT
01-25 B2 2x3m 522006  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 GROOVED 2200G NORMAL
01-27 B2 2x38 522006828  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 GROOVED 2200G LIGHT
01-29 011812216 R#2.2x3W#E2500GHE PROJECTILE 2.2x3 GROOVED 2500G NORMAL
01-31 911812206 k2 ox3iMi2500G428 PROJECTILE 2.2x3 GROOVED 2500G LIGHT
01-33 911812217 F#2 2x3igd2500GHi PROJECTILE 2.2x3 UNDULATED 2500G NORMAL
01-35 Figo 2x32500G$2E  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 UNDULATED 25006 LIGHT
01-37 911812218 R#2.2x3ME2500G#iE PROJECTILE 2.2x3 LUR KNURLED 2500G NORMAL
01-39 B#i2ox3Mi2500G8E  PROJECTILE 2.2x3 /R KNURLED 2500G LIGHT

01-41 911812251 K2 2x4F1000G$2E  PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 1000G LIGHT

01-43 B#22x4 £ 01900GHM  PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 1900G NORMAL

01-45 911812703 K2 2x4FE 19006138 PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 1900G LIGHT

01-47 911812370 KH#2.2x4FO2200G#H# PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 2200G NORMAL

01-49 911812198 K#H2.2x4FEO2200G$2E  PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 2200G LIGHT

01-51 B#2 2x4F O02500G%i#i PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 2500G NORMAL

01-53 B2 2x4 R 02500G428 PROJECTILE 2.2x4 SMOOTH 2500G LIGHT

01-55 B2 2xaFLR62200GE PROJECTILE 2.2x4 WITH GROOVE 2200G NORMAL

01-57 911812354 K2 2xaFLH2200GEE PROJECTILE 2.2x4 WITH GROOVE 2200G LIGHT

01-59 911812374 JKi22x4FLH2500G#iE PROJECTILE 2.2x4 WITH GROOVE 2500G NORMAL

01-61 911812252 J#12.2x47#2500GE%  PROJECTILE 2.2x4 WITH GROOVE 2500G LIGHT

01-63 911812375 H#2.2x47L#3000G#Ei# PROJECTILE 2.2x4 WITH GROOVE 3000G NORMAL

01-65 011812158 K2 2x4iHi52200G#i@ PROJECTILE 2.2x4 GROOVED 2200G NORMAL

01-67 K2 2x4ii#52200G328  PROJECTILE 2.2x4 GROOVED 2200G LIGHT

01-69 011812087 K2 2x4fAi52500G8E PROJECTILE 2.2x4 GROOVED 2500G NORMAL

01-71 911812192 K2 2x45A#2500G388 PROJECTILE 2.2x4 GROOVED 2500G LIGHT

01-73 911812156 Hi2.2x4#A#3000GE#M PROJECTILE 2.2x4 GROOVED 3000G NORMAL

01-75 R 2x4f 22006l PROJECTILE 2.2x4 /R KNURLED 2200G NORMAL

01-77 911812330 KH22x4@R2200G58%  PROJECTILE 2.2x4 L/R KNURLED 2200G LIGHT

01-79 911812089 K2 2x4fMH:2500G#iE@ PROJECTILE 2.2x4 L/R KNURLED 2500G NORMAL

01-80 K2 oxaf#2800G#i PROJECTILE 2.2x4 L/R KNURLED 2800G NORMAL

01-81 911812194 K#22xafMfz2500G42% PROJECTILE 2.2x4 L/R KNURLED 2500G LIGHT
01-83 911812284 K #3.8x5F 22006  PROJECTILE 3.8x5 SMOOTH 2200G LIGHT
01-85 911812285 F#3.8x5F 025006 PROJECTILE 3.8x5 SMOOTH 2500G LIGHT
01-87 911812292 K #3.6x57LH2200G  PROJECTILE 3.8x5 WITH GROOVE 2200G LIGHT
01-B9 911812286 K#368x5FL2500G6 PROJECTILE 3.8x5 WITH GROOVE 2500G LIGHT
01-91 911812289 K #3.8x5:152500G PROJECTILE 3.8x5 GROOVED 2500G LIGHT
01-93 911812291 F#3.6x58M2500G PROJECTILE 3.8x5 UNDULATED 2500G LIGHT
01-95 911812359 F#i3.8x5iEH3000G  PROJECTILE 3.8x5 UNDULATED 3000G LIGHT
01-97 911812287 K #3.8x5[MA2200G PROJECTILE 3.8x5 L/R KNURLED 2200G LIGHT
01-99 911812288 F#3.ex5@AM2500G PROJECTILE 3.8x5 L/R KNURLED 2500G LIGHT
01-101 A #3.8x5fM3000G  PROJECTILE 3.8x5 L/R KNURLED 3000G LIGHT

01-103 911812108 K #H4x5FEO2200G#M PROJECTILE 4x5 SMOOTH 2200G NORMAL

01-105 911812105 F#4x5E#52200G%E PROJECTILE 4x5 GROOVED 2200G NORMAL

01-107 911812106 k#4x5##E2500GH% M PROJECTILE 4x5 GROOVED 2500G NORMAL

01-109 911812107 FH4x54 8300068 # PROJECTILE 4x5 GROOVED 3000G NORMAL

01-111 911812074 |#4x5EA£2200GH M PROJECTILE 4x5 UNDULATED 2200G NORMAL

01-113 911812075 K #M4x5iE#2500G#% il PROJECTILE 4x5 UNDULATED 2500G NORMAL

01-115 911812076 KHE4xSEA3000GH M PROJECTILE 4x5 UNDULATED 3000G NORMAL

01-117 911812143 [ #ax5MA£2200GHEE PROJECTILE 4x5 L/R KNURLED 2200G NORMAL

01-119 911812145 F#4x5MA22500G#i PROJECTILE 4x5 L/R KNURLED 2500G NORMAL




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

01-121 911312004  HHARMETO1RA PROJECTILE RIVET D1 FULL 4.5X7.45
01-123 911112132 RERMETD2%;( PROJECTILE RIVET D2 FULL 5X9.6
01-125 911112117 R#WWP$TD1%=0 PROJECTILE RIVET D1 HOLLOW 4.5X7.45 a

01-127 911712001  B##&4&D1 PROJECTILE BODY D1
01-129 911712005 KH%&D13E PROJECTILE BODY D1 LIGHT

01-131 911712002  Ki##%tkD12 PROJECTILE BODY D12
01-133 911712008 B i#®sfkD12iaR PROJECTILE BODY D12 LIGHT
01-135 911712003  B##&{kD2 PROJECTILE BODY D2

&

/ 136 K # P7200 PROJECTILE P7200

01-137 FH#dk P7200 BiTH PROJECTILE BODY P7200 CARBON

/13& Fi#eh3 P7200 PROJECTILE GRIPPER P7200




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE
02-01 911312169  K#Eh32 2x3F O1000G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 SMOOTH 1000G
02-03 911312167  FHiehk2 2x3FO1900G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 SMOOTH 1900G
02-05 911312168  HHieh3e2 2x3% 02200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 SMOOTH 2200G
02-07 911312124  Riieb32 2x3% 02500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 SMOOTH 2500G
02-08 Biehizo 2x37F 12800G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 SMOOTH 2800G
02-09 911312148  Riliehs2 2x37 #22200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 WITH GROOVE 2200G
02-11 911312138 Fiieh3k2 2x37LR22500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 WITH GROOVE 2500G
02-12 Frehilo 2x37 A22800G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 WITH GROOVE 2800G
02-13 Friieh 32 2x3 #52200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 GROOVED 2200G
02-15 911312149 Hieh3e2 2x38A152500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 GROOVED 2500G
02-16 Fifioh3e2 2x36 152800G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 GROOVED 2800G
02-17 A Hehik2 2x3H2200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X%3 UNDULATED 2200G
02-19 911312204  Figh3ze 2x3iEAE2500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 UNDULATED 2500G
02-21 Bheh 2 2x3@A2200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X%3 L/R KNURLED 2200G
02-23 911312213 Kb i2 2x3@A£2500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 L/R KNURLED 2500G
02-24 Fifth e 2x3@H2800G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X3 L/R KNURLED 2800G
02-25 911312248  HiEh:2.2x4F O1000G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2%4 SMOOTH 1000G
02-27 911312383  F#lidb k2. 2x4FE 019006 PROJ GRIPPER 2.2%4 SMOOTH 1900G
02-29 911312249  |/iédh 2 x4 £ [02200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 SMOOTH 2200G
02-31 FBodeh 320 2x4 F O2500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 SMOQTH 2500G
02-32 Fr b 322 2x4 T 128006 PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 SMOOTH 2800G
02-33 911312251  FHeh k2 2x4FLH2200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 WITH GROOVE 2200G
02-35 911312252  Fieh 2 2x4 7L #£2500G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 WITH GROOVE 2500G
02-36 FrHreh 322 2x4 7L 2800G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 WITH GROOVE 2800G
02-37 Breh 32 2x44452200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2%4 GROOVED 2200G
02-39 911312173  F#lehR2 ox44M1525006 PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 GROOVED 2500G
02-41 911312052 b2 2x4#153000G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 GROOVED 3000G
02-43 911312182  KiRehk2 2x4f£2200G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 LUR KNURLED 2200G
02-45 911312212 K{HehR2 2x4M 25006 PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 LR KNURLED 2500G
02-46 Kb 82 ox4 M A52800G PROJ GRIPPER 2.2X4 L/R KNURLED 2800G
02-47 911312219 {433 8x5F 022006 PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 SMOOTH 2200G
02-49 911312267 K R3.8x5F O2500G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 SMOOTH 2500G
02-51 911312315  RHREh33.8x57L#2200G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 WITH GROOVE 2200G
02-53 911312308 K&y 33.8x57LA2500G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 WITH GROOVE 2500G
02-54 Fr#eh 3 8x5FL #£2800G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 WITH GROOVE 2800G
02-55 Frih 33, 8x5 522006 PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 GROOVED 2200G
02-57 911312306 Kb 3e3.8x548152500G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 GROOVED 2500G
02-59 B eh 3 8x5 A2200G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 UNDULATED 2200G
02-61 911312284  RiRbb ;3 Bx5i F£2500G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 UNDULATED 2500G
02-63 911312371 F#eb33 8x5iE #£3000G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 UNDULATED 3000G
02-65 911312234  Rireh33.8x5M #£2200G PRQJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 L/R KNURLED 2200G
02-67 911312233 K& ®3.8x5[ A£2500G PROJ GRIPPER 3.8X5 L/R KNURLED 2500G
02-69 911312155  R#EbR4xSTF 022006 PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 SMOOTH 2200G
02-71 911112134  KHi##dM4x5F 025006 PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 SMOOTH 2500G
02-73 911312124  F{ e RAx5H1R2200G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 GROOVED 2200G
02-75 911312108 e R4x540152500G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 GROOVED 2500G
02-77 911312121 R R4x5H53000G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 GROOVED 3000G
02-79 911112135  KiRéhR4x5iE22200G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 UNDULATED 2200G
02-81 911112136  F#ddR4axs5HEN2500G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 UNDULATED 2500G
02-83 911112133 R #Ed34ax5F3000G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 UNDULATED 3000G
02-85 911312184  H & R4x5MA22200G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 L/R KNURLED 2200G
02-87 911312211 K R4xsME2500G PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 L/R KNURLED 2500G
02-89 911112137  FiftdR4xs5M 230006 PROJ GRIPPER 4X5 L/R KNURLED 3000G




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

03-13
03-05803-07  03-09803—11 ==
0327

03—-47&03-49

s = »

03-61

R
o

03-57 03-59

03-55

NO.FF8 PARTNO.##8 CHINESE NAME =& &%k ENGLISH NAME £ Z#

03-01
03-03
03-05
03-07
03-09
03-11
03-13
03-15
03-17
03-19
03-21
03-23
03-25
03-27
03-29
03-31
03-33
03-35
03-37
03-39
03-41
03-43
03-45
03-47
03-49
03-51
03-53
03-55
03-57
03-59
03-61

911123307
911123308
911323622

911323623

911123337
911123732
921293520
911323167
911323813
911123329
921219520
911323128
921553000
911323466
911323467

911131172
911331289
911123295

911331599
911323572
911231145
911231173
715582000
921875133
911131160
911316894
911316771

SHEX %66
SHiEF44
HEEHIEE6 D1
HESHESE D2
B BHiE4 DI
HEFHE4/4 D2
S#iiED1
BHiED2
ST RRs
WHIMET M5X36
HRET M5X30
syt
FiEEERE
MR

)it gu
FHERR 040
EHEREE 040
FERR ¢50
IEHIEHZ=16
Bl aEie
{BaERREE M
{haR R
EHEER
El##+FF P7100
E#sEEF PU
BN T
23
kAR
PETRD1

iHhES D1/D2
jMmEH D1/D2

GUIDE TOOTH HOLDER LONG 6/6
GUIDE TOOTH HOLDER SHORT 4/4
GUIDE TOOTH BLOCK 6/6 D1
GUIDE TOOTH BLOCK 6/6 D2
GUIDE TOOTH BLOCK 4/4 D1
GUIDE TOOTH BLOCK 4/4 D2
GUIDE TOOTH D1

GUIDE TOOTH D2

SCREW M4x25

SPECIAL SCREW M5X386

SPECIAL SCREW M5X30
PRESSURE SPRING

INSIDE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW M12x50-12.9
SPECIAL SCREW, G1/4"

NUT, G1/4"E2

COUPLING HALF NR.1 D135 ¢40
COUPLING HALF NR.2 M12 @40
COUPLING HALF @50

PINION SHAFT

Chain Wheel Z=15 PU D1
COUPING

COUPING

PERLON BRUSH 44X24.5/90/0.4
PRING P7100

PRING PU

CHAIN PIN

SPECIAL TOOTH

HEXAGON SOCKETCOLNTERSUNK SCREW
CONVEY LINK D1

GREASE FELT HOUSING D1/D2
GREASE FELT HOUSING D1/D2



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

‘““HMHI,.IIIIIII!Irr““J
w8 = ¥
&

7

03-79803-81 - 03-83

03—-63 & 0377

NO.FFS PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME f“@#&% ENGLISH NAME 332 £ %R

03-63 B4 157 CONVEYOR CHAIN 15'

03-65 911831055  [E#%E 73'(190) 19' CONVEYOR CHAIN 73°(190) 19'
03-67 912531012  [E#4E 85"(220) 21' CONVEYOR CHAIN 85"(220) 21'
03-69 B4 207 CONVEYOR CHAIN 20'

03-71 912531013  [EI#4E 110"(280) 25' CONVEYOR CHAIN 110%(280) 25'
03-73 912531014  [EI#%E 130"(330) 29' CONVEYOR CHAIN 130"(330) 2¢'
03-75 912531015  [E#§E 153"(390) 33' CONVEYOR CHAIN 153"(390) 33'
03-77 911831061  [EI#2%E 143"(360) 31' CONVEYOR CHAIN 143"(360) 31'
03-79 Gl R P7100 END COVER P7100

03-81 911124166  EHREHRIE PU END COVER PU

03-83 917750513  P7200i53% P7200 TOOTHED BELT

v--.

04—05&04—07 04—11804—-13

¥ 04—15804—17 042380425 04—278,04—29

04~-31 04-33 04—358.04-37 Q4—39

NOFE PARTNO#S CHINESENAME “@%&M  ENGLISH NAME 2t &¥x
04-01 930122709 el APS PICKING SHOE PS

04-03 911122190  $#E#BHTWI PICKING SHOE TW11

04-05 911322278  ##HBHRPUFMD1 PICKING SHOE PU WITH NOSE D1

04-07 911322279  #{HERARPUFMD2 PICKING SHOE PU WITH NOSE D2

04-09 911322275  HHMRHHPUZMD1 PICKING SHOE PU WITHOUT NOSE

04-11 911322903  #HMFHHRP7100 DI ATH PICKING SHOE P7100 D1 WITHOUT NOSE WITHOUT GROOVE ON SIDE
04-13 I HLPT100 D2 E R T8 PICKING SHOE P7100 D2 WITHOUT NOSE WITHOUT GROOVE ON SIDE
04-15 911322539  $EHIEHP7100 D1 BT PICKING SHOE P7100 D1 WITH NOSE WITHOUT GROOVE ON SIDE
04-17 R P7100 D2 MR PICKING SHOE P7100 D2 WITH NOSE WITHOUT GROOVE ON SIDE
04-19 911322966  #EMAARPTI00 D1 MEHE PICKING SHOE P7100 D1 WITHOUT NOSE WITH GROOVE ON SIDE
04-21 HHRHPT100 D2 E MG PICKING SHOE P7100 D2 WITHOUT NOSE WITH GROOVE ON SIDE
04-23 911422007  $EHIRHP7I00 DIFREM PICKING SHOE P7100 D1 WITH NOSE WITH GROOVE ON SIDE
04-25 HHREP7I100 D2EREIR PICKING SHOE P7100 D2 WITH NOSE WITH GROOVE ON SIDE
04-27 740951000  #|HEARPTIS0 D1 PICKING SHOE ELASTIC P7150 D1

04-29 | RRP7150 D2 PICKING SHOE ELASTIC P7150 D2

04-31 930122753  #HIEHF PS PICKING LINK PS

04-33 911122214  $EHEH TW11 PICKING LINK TW11

04-35 911322147  H#:EH PU, D1 PICKING LINK PU, D1

04-37 911322152 % PU, D2 PICKING LINK PU, D2

04-39 911322397  RHIEH P7100 PICKING LINK P7100

04-41 740850000  #HIEH P7150 PICKING LINK P7150



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

04-43804—45 04—478.04—49
¢ ¢
04-57 04—59 04—61804—63

04-71804-73

04—778:04—79 04—81804—-83 04—85

NO.FS PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME /=f&#H

04-43 911822071  ####F ¢35

04-45 911822065 84 937

04-47 911822107 R4 ¢38

04-49 930822026 R 940

04-51 911722008  $EHHTHIE

04-53 921336300  iRiTRL

04-55 911822076 IHEERT

04-57 911722015 {RHBEHE

04-59 911322011  HRMER

04-61 SERF 915

04-63 giEH 016

04-65 911322928 | OEP7100

04-67 911322227  {##M#PU

04-69 R ORTW

04-71 911822058 ¥ ERPU

04-73 HiEE[/TW

04-74 Wi tcIE e
911322173 ;

04-75 O11 35535k HHTT M 14X1.5X118MM

04-76 921509840  #R 0.8D M14X0.5 E1

04-77 911822057 iM% 2=PU

04-79 911822137  HA#E=P7100

04-81 911722009 HH#TEPU

04-83 HFFEPT100

04-85 921011455  EX#EMHEY 16X55

04-87 911822173 9%

04-89 911322412  1RHHEMHHH

2, A

' 4

04-51 04=53 04-=55

04—B5

04569

04—67

04—74 0475 Q478

04—87 O4-B9

ENGLISH NAME X &8

PICKING LEVER ¢35

PICKING LEVER P7100/PU @37
PICKING LEVER ¢38

PICKING LEVER 940

BUSH D1 3.2/11X4

SPECIAL SCREW M10X40
ROLLER

BUSH 26/31X34

SPLIT BOLT

LINK @15

LINK @16

PICKING CAM P7100

PICKING CAM PU

PICKING CAM TW

TENSION TUBE WITH BOLT PU
TENSION TUBE WITH BOLT TW

SETTING SCREW M14X1.5 L=118MM

NUT 0.8D M14X0.5 E1
TENSION FLANGE PU
TENSION FLANGE P7100
BEARING BUSH PU
BEARING BUSH P7100
PRECISION CYLINDRICAL PIN, 16X55
PICKING SHAFT, L=260.2, D=37
HOLLOW BOLT HARD METAL, 10.5/16X43



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

05—43 i 05-=-47

& .
&’ S

NO.FFS PARTNO.#S | 'CHINESE NAME /=@ &% ENGLISH NAME 30 &%

05-01 911117146  FH3E D1 PROJECTILE LIFTER D1

05-03 911817063  F#igk P7150, D1 PROJECTILE LIFTER P7150, D1

05-05 911317053  FHHigE D2 PROJECTILE LIFTER D2

05-07 911317056  FH#3§ P7150, D2 PROJECTILE LIFTER P7150, D2

05-09 911317057  FrHiggssii D1 5.8MM PROJECTILE LIFTER UPPER PART D1 5.8MM

05-11 FH R824 D1 5.8MM PROJECTILE LIFTER UPPER PART D1 5.8MM WIDEN OUT
05-13 911317055  FHEREIR D1 4.74MM PROJECTILE LIFTER UPPER PART D1 4.74MM

05-15 911317046  FH2834R D2 4.66MM PROJECTILE LIFTER UPPER PART D2 4.66MM

05-17 FH e D2 4.66MM Mm%  PROJECTILE LIFTER UPPER PART D2 4.66MM WIDEN OUT
05-19 FHi R iR P7100 D2 PROJECTILE LIFTER UPPER PART P7100 D2

05-21 911318002  #RHMITF D1 PROJECTILE OPENER D1

05-23 740400000  HEHRMITFHPT7150, D1 PROJECTILE OPENER P7150, D1

05-25 911318003  #E#RMIFTH D2 PROJECTILE OPENER D2

05-27 740923000  #REMM4TF$P7150, D2 PROJECTILE OPENER P7150, D2

05-29 911618002 & MMITHFHUEH ROD L166

05-31 I T ST ROD

05-33 911317066  FHERE ROD L129

05-35 FHHRR ROD

05-37 912500002  FHEREH4H D=9MM L=29MM  AXLE SCREW D=9MM L=29MM
05-39 911817004  FE44H D=11MM M6 L=29MM AXLE SCREW D=11MM M6 L=29MM

05-41 911118124  {BOBEH ECCENTRIC AXLE

05-43 FHR 25 oX114 AXLE 9X114

05-45 911117130  FHi#&dHh 9X124.8 AXLE 9X124.8

05-47 740956000  FHEREP7150 12X130.9 AXLE P7150 12X130.9

05-49 911116189  FHLERELIKL158/L154/L138 COVER PLATE L158/L154/L138
05-51 911119285 AR SPECIAL SCREW 8.0/G1/8"X36, SW13
05-53 911119227  HERSERKITeE RH OPENER ES D1

05-55 911119306 @S HEMITEED20 RH OPENER ES D2 FRONT
05-57 911319224 MRS RKFRD2E RH OPENER ES D2 REAR
05-59 911119254  RERLEEWUCITEE RH OPENER MS D1

05-61 911319841 RSB S#R kI ERD2%) RH OPENER MS D2 FRONT
05-63 911319839 R4 A4Sk RRD2E RH OPENER MS D2 REAR
05-65 BERERKTEP7I00D2D RH OPENER MS P7100 D2 D

05-67 BSRSE R KITREPT200 RH OPENER MS P7200




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

06-01 911316457 K SHMS-D1 FRONT PICKING BLOCK MS D1
06-03 911316268 R&TSHL162 S.L. GUIDE RAIL MS

06-05 911316117  B&LSHPU UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS, PU
06-07 911316572 R4 LS#HPUD1MS UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS-D1 PU
06-09 911316272 EBS ESHPUD1MS UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS-D1 PU
06-11 911416089  EH.L-SHEIRL164 PICKING GUIDE RAIL L164
06-13 911316907 ELSHEEL161 PICKING GUIDE RAIL L161
06-15 911316153 HETHHL1SS S.L. GUIDE RAIL ES L158
06-17 740915000 S TSHP7150 S.L. GUIDE RAIL ES P7150
06-19 911316175  #f FSHPUD2 UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES, PU, D2
06-21 911316174  H & FSHPUD1 UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES, PU, D1
06-23 911816075 #& EBHPTI00 UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES, P7100
06-25 ¥E FEHPTI00 D2 UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES, P7100 D2
06-27 911316486 Hf EBHES-D1 UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES-D1
06-29 911816118 R4 _LES#P7100 UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS, P7100
06-31 911116194 HETEHMTWII S.L. GUIDE RAIL ES, TW11
06-33 HETSHTWI LOWER GUIDE RAIL TW11
06-35 911316659 _S#h#E4H P7100 UPPER GUIDE PLATE P7100
06-37 911116150 LS PU UPPER GUIDE PLATE PU
06-39 9114161868  EFROFHL164 CENTERING RAIL L164

06-41 911416057 ERHSHL161 CENTERING RAIL L161

06-43 740969000 ERLEHPTIS0 CENTERING RAIL P7150
06-45 911316272 B4 ESHTWI UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS, TW11
06-47 911316231 BEBE&HSHPTI00 RH GUIDE RAIL ES P7100
06-49 911316025  HERSESHPU RH GUIDE RAIL ES PU

06-51 HERESHPU L189 RH GUIDE RAIL ES PU L189




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

06-53 911316193 HEJ/UI SN
06-55 911116151  BEABESH
06-57 911316402 REREHSH
06-59 911316444 BERSGESH

06-61 BEBESH

06-63 911716012  ErhilRuEiR

06-65 740966000 Hifs FBHPTIS0
06-67 740739000 R&_LS#MP7150
06-69 +5#P7100 D12
06-71 ES#P7150 D2
06-73 740917000 HEBESHP7150
06-75 911316744 L HHEAFP7100(4)
06-77 911116232 Lt S$if+r(#E)

/-::?-17

7 07-19807-21

07-01 911316462- B&SSHOPU, D1, 1]
07-03 911316703 ESS#OPU, D1,/
07-05 911316462 R&SF#HOP7100, D1, Hi
07-07 911316884 RYSHOP7100,D1, 5

07-09 R&SHOP7100, D2, #i
07-11 B4S#OP7100, D2, 5
07-13 911116162 H&EFHEO PU D1
07-15 BESHO PU D2

BEBEOP7100
H&SHOP7100, D1

07-17 912311119
07-19 911316454

07-21 HESHOPT100, D2
911820021

07-23 Bigionios W 1EED1

07-25 912520041  By7IEED2

WNEREHE
ch i 59 71 4R

07-27 912120221
07-29 911136170

" o7-23 " 07-25 07-27

ENGLISH NAME %3 &%

" RH FRONT GUIDE RAIL

RH REAR GUIDE RAIL

PROJECTILE FEEDER FRONT GUIDE RAIL MS
PROJECTILE FEEDER REAR GUIDE RAIL MS
RH GUIDE RAIL ES, TW11

CENTERING PLATE

UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES, P7150

UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS, P7150

UPPER GUIDE RAIL P7100 D12

UPPER GUIDE RAIL P7150 D2

RH GUIDE RAIL ES P7150

SPECIAL SCREW, P7100

SPECIAL SCREW, PU

07-13&07-15

A2

FRONT GUIDE INSERT MS, D1, PU
FROJECTILE GUIDE INSERT MS, D1, PU
FRONT GUIDE INSERT MS, D1, P7100
PROJECTILE GUIDE INSERT MS, D1, P7100
FRONT GUIDE INSERT MS, D2, P7100
PROJECTILE GUIDE INSERT MS, D2, P7100
GUIDE BLOCK ES, PU D1

GUIDE BLOCK ES, PU D2

GUIDE BLOCK ES, P7100

GUIDE BLOCK ES, P7100,D1

GUIDE BLOCK ES, P7100,D2

CAM PLATE D1

CAM PLATE D2
BUSH
CAM PLATE




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

&

10

=5=

07-31&07-33

NO.F2 PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME @&

07-31
07-33
07-35
07-37
07-39
07-41
07-43
07-45
07-47
07-49
07-51
07-53
07-55
07-57
07-59
07-61
07-63

08-01

08-01
08-03
08-05
08-07
08-09
08-11
08-13
08-15
08-17
08-19
08-21
08-23
08-25
08-27
08-29
08-31
08-33
08-35
08-37
08-39

911320066
911320069
911720002

921330900
912520076
911820015

911820004
911120224
911320068
911120215
911120132-
911120132
911120150
911316803
917950497

= 08—29

NO.F%  PARTNO.#&

911819062
911819068
911819064
911819156
911819071
911819074
911819078
911819157
911819347
911819069
911819413
911819159

911819241
911819348
911119245

911319329

X

07-358.07-37 07-38

07—55807-57

ERLHDI
EdDFD2
ERDRERA&D
ERDRERESE&D2
EdiLFRE

i e
WID1 &

B 7101 i

W7Dz

WIEF

WETF
SHeh Dy 71T
BRdns 2=7
Bl Z=8
ik

BES h3k
ERILFPT200

.

4

s

08-31

08—-33

CHINESE NAME 7=& &k

HERgRAMD1ED PU L=50
iR M D1t PU L=50
faik B DR PU L=50
BB REDINE PU L=50
BEEGAMD2ED PU L=50
Bl S D24 PU L=50
iR A D2 PU L=50
RS RED1IED P7100 L=35
BEBEEETO D202 PT150
Bl D14t P7T100 L=35
pERs s RaE D12/D2 PT150
B E@S AN PT100 L=35
H @i SR D12/D2 P7150
B EBS S0 PT100 L=35
BEBEEEME D12/D2 P7150
BB ERIEPUDI; LSO
BB ERIEPUD2; LSO
RS RIEPT100D1; L3S
58 4R 4EP7100D2; L35
B RIEP7150; D12/D2

ssi e

4
’{
e l'
C { &
B

L X

0747

07-41 07-438.07-45 07-498.07-51

07—-59 07—-61
ENGLISH NAME %X &%

CENTERING BLADE D1
CENTERING BLADE D2
CENTERING BLADE INSERT D1
CENTERING BLADE INSERT D2
SCREW M4X20

SCISSOR HOLDER

SCISSOR D1, THICK

SCISSOR D1, THIN

SCISSOR D2

ROLLER 7/10X5

ROLLER 7/10X4.2

WEFT SCISSOR LINK

TOOTHED SEGMENT SHAFT Z=7
TOOTHED SEGMENT SHAFT Z=8
RACK ROD

PROJECTILE END POSITION BRAKE D1 D12
CENTERING BLADE P7200

)
,
b N
7
.

08-35

ENGLISH NAME ZE3 &F%

PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 SMOOTH PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 GROOVED PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 UNDULATED PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 DIAMOND KNURLED PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D2 SMOOTH PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D2 GROOVED PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D2 DIAMOND KNURLED PU L=50
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 SMOOTH P7100 L=35
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES SMOOTH D12/D2 P7150
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 GROOVED P7100 L=35
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES GROOVED D12/D2 P7150
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 UNDULATED P7100 L=35
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES UNDULATED D12/D2 P7150
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES D1 DIAMOND KNURLED P7100 L=35
PROJECTILE FEEDER ES DIAMOND KNURLED D12/D2 P7150
PROJECTILE FEEDER PLATE PU D1 L50

PROJECTILE FEEDER PLATE PU D2 L50

PROJECTILE FEEDER PLATE P7100 D1 L35

PROJECTILE FEEDER PLATE P7100 D2 L35

PROJECTILE FEEDER PLATE P7150; D12/D2



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

08-61

NO.FF S
08-41

08-47
08-49
08-51
08-53
08-55
08-57
08-59
08-61

08-63

08-65
08-67
08-69
08-71
08-73
08-75
08-77
08-79
08-81
08-83

08-87
08-89
08-91
08-93
08-95

PARTNO#8

911319108
911319252
911319166
911319365
911319124
911319253
911319352

911119173
911219136
911219175
911119135
911319408
911119199
911219220
911819211
911819221
911819212
911819222
911819215
911819225
911819216
911819226
911819402

911819107
911819058
911319285
740065000

08-63

CHINESE NAME 7~@& R

PpERGLREDIEQD
Pge D1 M
PpEpL D1
PEBELED1 K
B@pgeRD2ED
e D2 E
BREmELRD2ME
PEBSLREDIFLE
HEEER

BRI 1.8X7.2
B R EHIET1.8X9.5

RRIBSLRIPIT3.5X6.2

HEHLER

B R £M5X 14
BEREEADITED
R&iRERAD2T0
REiRE BRD1FLE
IRGIREG ERD27LTE
REREERD1ME
RGigGE B2
BEiRgEMD1MEE
BGRE ERD2ME

REREREPT150 D1 @
B4hifdE 2 P7150 D2 MK

REIRGRITD
RGinaiRiTD2
R L1
S P7150

ENGLISH NAME £X &

PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D1 SMOOTH
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D1 GROOVED
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D1 UNDULATED
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D2 SMOOTH
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D2 GROOVED
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
PROJECTILE FEEDER GRIPPER ES D1 WITH GROOVE

RH GUIDE PIECE

SPECIAL RIVET 1.8X7.2

SPECIAL RIVET 1.8X9.5

SPECIAL RIVET 3.5X6.2

SPACING RING

SPECIAL SCREW M5X14

PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D1 SMOOTH

PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D2 SMOOTH

PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D1 WITH GROOVE
PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D2 WITH GROOVE
PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D1 GROOVED

PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D2 GROOVED

PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
PROJECTILE FEEDER MS D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
PROJECTILE FEEDER MS P7150 D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
PROJECTILE FEEDER MS P7150 D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
PROJECTILE FEEDER BAR MS D1

PROJECTILE FEEDER BAR MS D2

GRIPPER SPRING L11

GRIPPER SPRING P7150




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

mot
ar
15
e
L e

08—-97 &

eawooo0 0

08-179

NO.F %

08-97

08-99

08-101
08-103
08-105
08-107
08-109
08-111
08-113
08-115
08-117
08-119
08-121
08-123
08-125
08-127
08-129
08-131
08-133
08-135
08-137
08-139
08-141
08-143
08-145
08-147
08-148
08-151
08-153
08-155
08-157
08-159
08-161
08-163
08-165
08-167
08-169
08-171
08-173
08-175
08-177
08-179
08-181
08-183
08-185
08-187
08-189
08-191
08-193
08-195
08-197
08-199
08-201
08-203
08-205
08-207

08-181 08-183 08-185 08-187

911319287
911318597

911319119
911319289
911319794

911319304
911319323

911319325
911319364
911319759

911319474
911319286
911319598

911319121
911319288
911319795

911319305
911319322

911319324
911319363
911319758

911319475
740477000
911219183
911119212
911319617

911319611
911319238
911319247
911319239
912119281
911300015
911319709
911319706
911819101

911819122

911319477
911819252

06~189 #»08-153

CHINESE NAME 7= @&

BEgehRDIFEOLE
B&ehEP7150F 0 L
REHSHEDI2ZEO L
R&bbkD2EQ L
BE&LRDIFLEL
RGLIEPTIS0FLIE L
BaebDI2FLE L
RGLRDFLHEL
RGehD14E L
RGeb2P71504% £
BREuHDI24iE -
BashD2MmiEs
REWRDIMMELE
R&ELEP7150 D1EKE
RG4EDI12ER L
B&2P7150 D2 £
R RDI2ARNE L
RELbID2MAF L
BEYSHRDIEQT
BSLEP7TIS0EOTF
B&G4RDIZEQATF
BELHED2EOT
RGUHRDIFLET
RGLbEP7I50FLIET
REGLYEDI2FLIET
RELED2FLET
RBEURDIMET

B EP7TIS0E T
RGLhED12405 T
RGeh D24 T
RGYEDIAET
BELEP7TIS0DIFMET
RELEPTI50D2ME T
BESEDIZAKT

B EDIZARET
RELED2AE T
REMRIEMIEPT150
ket TPy £53
BSIRATRE G1/2" D15.91
CELE T

SEEGLHNET

ELLHET

L $2

HE

L. 3t

S E
#FD=15/25X11.8
$#FD=23.23-H6
#FD=23.08-H6
HEIZHFL283 ¢9
BERiFEL283 P10
IR 2867 ©9

B IRITL286.7 910

B EEIEHFL286.7 911.2
BEIRIF 0=3 ¢=9 (KEEES
WS (HER)

08-185&08-137 0B=199 &»-08-203 08-205&08-207

ENGLISH NAME 23 &7

UPPER GRIPPER D1 SMOOTH

UPPER GRIPPER D12A/P7150 SMOOTH

UPPER GRIPPER D12 SMOOTH

UPPER GRIPPER D2 SMOOTH

UPPER GRIPPER D1 WITH GROOVE

UPPER GRIPPER P7150 WITH GROOVE

UPPER GRIPPER D12 WITH GROOVE

UPPER GRIPPER D2 WITH GROOVE

UPPER GRIPPER D1 GROOVED

UPPER GRIPPER P7150 GROOVED

UPPER GRIPPER D12 GROOVED

UPPER GRIPPER D2 GROOVED

UPPER GRIPPER D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
UPPER GRIPPER P7150 D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
UPPER GRIPPER D12 DIAMOND KNURLED
UPPER GRIPPER P7150 D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
UPPER GRIPPER D12A DIAMOND KNURLED
UPPER GRIPPER D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
LOWER GRIPPER D1 SMOOTH

LOWER GRIPPER P7150 SMOOTH

LOWER GRIPPER D12 SMOOTH

LOWER GRIPPER D2 SMOOTH

LOWER GRIPPER D1 WITH GROOVE

LOWER GRIPPER P7150 WITH GROOVE
LOWER GRIPPER D12 WITH GROOVE

LOWER GRIPPER D2 WITH GROOVE

LOWER GRIPPER D1 GROOVED

LOWER GRIPPER P7150 GROOVED

LOWER GRIPPER D12 GROOVED

LOWER GRIPPER D2 GROOVED

LOWER GRIPPER D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
LOWER GRIPPER P7150 D1 DIAMOND KNURLED
LOWER GRIPPER P7150 D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
LOWER GRIPPER D12 DIAMOND KNURLED
LOWER GRIPPER D12A DIAMOND KNURLED
LOWER GRIPPER D2 DIAMOND KNURLED
FIXING PLATE P7150

CENTERING SCREW

PROJECTILE FEEDER AXLE G1/2" 15.91

STOP RIVET LONG

STOP RIVET SHORT

STOP RIVET

SPECIAL SCREW M2.6X0.35

HARD METAL BUSH

SPECIAL NUT M2.6X0.35
STEEL BUSH 9/11X4.5MM

ROLLER D=15/25X11.8

ROLLER D=23.23-H6

ROLLER D=23.08-H6
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER L283 #9
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER L283 ¢10
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER L286.7 $%9
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER L286.7 @10
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER L286.7 ©11.2
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER 286.7 P7100 ¢=3 $=9 ES
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER FOR DOUBLE ROLL



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

NO.F8 PARTNO.#S

08-208
08-211
08-213
08-215
08-217
08-219
08-221
08-223
08-225
08-227
08-229
08-231
08-233
08-235
08-237
08-239
08-241
08-243
08-245
08-247
08-249
08-251
08-253
08-255
08-257
08-259
08-261
08-263
08-265

911119134

911319282
912119215
911719004
911319832
911319873
911319871
911319431
911319301
911319429
911319818
911319445
911344562
911129133
911840146
911841234
911740013
911840119
911740017
917750670
911341637
911341136
911141627

911241120
715781000
917750493

CHINESE NAME 7@ &

B @R ERRPULS0
iR R TWI/LS0
@B RIRPT100/L35
RGaGmR; £l
REmgnRk; 57
RERR
FREGSEETREEW
TR SRR
RS BRI AT 00
B aEREH 010
RGBSR
BRI L R R
RS R
F5R%R

AR 9/14X15X8.8
—eRkelism
(ufehig=t-i=s |
priAtat

briA=t i
EEBEML—R
EAEBEMENE
S

SEETR L
FOEMRR
BmEaRER 98X5.5X4

REBER ¢12X7.8X10

BegiRRY
N AEHSRP7150
e T RBP720026 R

08—257808—259

0e—-231

08—-265

ENGLISH NAVE &7

PROJECTILE FEEDER SLIDING PIECE ES PU/L50
PROJECTILE FEEDER SLIDING PIECE ES TW/L50
SLIDE PIECE

RH SLIDING PIECE MS WITHOUT HOLE TYPE

RH SLIDING PIECE MS WITH HOLE TYPE
SLIDING NUT

SLIDING FORK BREAK

PROJECTILE FEEDER DRIVER LINK

RH FEEDER LINK ES ¢9

RH FEEDER LINK ES 10

PROJECTILE FEEDER LINK MS

FPROJECTILE FEEDER DRIVER

SPECIAL SCREW FOR PROJECTILE FEEDER DRIVER

FIVOT BLOCK 9/14X15X8.8
SELECTOR P7100, TWO COLOR
SELECTOR P7100, FOUR COLOR
SELECTOR SHAFT
SELECTOR SHAFT
FIXING PLATE, TWO COLOR
FIXING PLATE, FOUR COLOR
FILLING TUBE 5/7.1/10.8X103.4

PRESSURE PIECE 4.5/10.5X26.45

PRESSURE SPRING 0.9/10.3X31
EYELET ¢8X5.5X4
EYELET 912X7.8X10

EYELET FOUR HOLE




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

W

ﬁ\.‘

05-53&09-55

PARTNO.fS

911125129
911125406
911129165
911129181
9116298006
911229131
911329032
911330011
911330069
911330034
912526008
911826008
911826006
911826021

911326141
911326142

911326157
911126103
911326057
911326125
911326127
911329044
911129137
911129146
911232179

911329064
911129183

CHINESE NAME @&

FER LD
HEHPNIED2
EHRMITHEPUD]
EHMFTHPUD2
EHRMITHFEPTI00D12
EHNITFERE
ERMITHAcRE
EHEPU
EHEPT100
EHIEPTI00 BE
EEFTWI
El##TL=164 TEPUD1
EI##FPU, D2
E#HFFL=164 EEPUD1
BlHEFL=164 LI
EI4TL=164 12BITHH
ElH##FL=166
El##FP7100D1
El##FP7100D2
EI###TP7100 D2sL B 5y
EIFFP7100 kEBI D
EI##FP7150 D2

G EFTW

B EHPU

R

(G]7 e )

HEMTAF P7100
HEHRIAHDI PU
MR
TR RN
TR BXS
R MTI $EdreXT
IEEhR O

09=43

E 9 9

0505 0s-07 02-=09 09-11&09-13

09—-498.09-51

09-45 08—-47

09-61809-63

ENGLISH NAME %3z &%

RECEIVING BOX OUTER PART D1
RECEIVING BOX OUTER PART D2

FAS OPENER PU, D1

FAS OPENER PU, D2

FAS OPENER P7100, D12

SPECIAL SCREW M5X0.5

SPECIAL SCREW M5X21

EXPELLER FORK PU

EXPELLER FORK P7100

EXPELLER FORK P7100 NYLON
PROJECTILE RETURNER TW11
PROJECTILE RETURNER PU, D1, L1684, HEAVY
PROJECTILE RETURNER PU, D2
PROJECTILE RETURNER PU, D1, L164, LIGHT
PROJECTILE RETURNER L164 HEAVY
PROJECTILE RETURNER L164 LIGHT
PROJECTILE RETURNER L166
PROJECTILE RETURNER P7100D1
PROJECTILE RETURNER P7100D2
PROJECTILE RETURNER P7100 D2 HEAVY
PROJECTILE RETURNER P7100 HEAVY
PROJECTILE RETURNER P7150 D2
PROJECTILE RETURNER LINK TW11
PROJECTILE RETURNER LINK PU
SLIDE BLOCK P7100, D1, 20X7.5

SLIDE BLOCK P7100, D2, 20X10.5
EXPELLER ROD P7100

EXPELLER ROD D1 PU

BOLT

SPECIAL NUT

BAR 8X5

BAR 8X7

ECENTRIC STUD



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

09-678.09-69

09-81

09-83

09—1078.09-108

NO.FE PARTNO.#4&

09-67 911830004
09-69 911130161
09-71

09-73 911859208
09-75 912559131
09-77 912559132
09-79 911859203
09-81 911324018
09-83 911330026
09-85 911127127
09-87 911128134
09-89 911128136
09-91 911228127
09-93 911127172
09-95 911127175
09-97 8911127170
09-99 911327003
09-101 911327004
09-103 911327353
09-105 911327062
09-107 911327271
09-109 911327648
09-111 911327675
09-113 740396000
09-115

09-117 911327676
09-119 740398000
09-121

09-123 911327677
09-125 740337000
09-127

=N
\ ‘\ @

09—878,09-89

08-71

09-83

&

09-85

¢ S PP

08-113808-115

09-111

CHINESE NAME /=& &%

%

%

RRE

Toih FeLh B E
Etsess (Wit L=20

SEHRAR TR (T ) L=17

ihey iR
WHFTP7100
F#FPU

W B AT

FEAFD1 ()
HHFD2 (H)
RN 07.4x22
THEETWI

BB ETWA
EEMETW1
THBEPU
THI#EPU, D2

RIS EPU
BIEMEPU, D2
ERBREPU
EHE#BEPU, D2

TR EP7100, 1081
Tl EP7100, 8%
TH#HEP7100 D2, 8§
BB EP7100, 108
BB EPT100, 8%
HWIBI# EP7100 D2, 8%
EH#EPT100, 108
e EPT100, 8%
EHMEP7100 D2, 8%

N

N\

09-85

09-982.08—101 09—103809—105

09-117 & 08-121 08—123 § 09-127

ENGLISH NAME 23 &%

EXPELLER RATCHET

EXPELLER LATCH

NYLON EXPELLER RATCHET

RFKL ROLLER LEVER FA HORIZONTAL FOR AXLE STUD
RIVET PIN L=29

RIVET PIN L=17

RIVET BOLT, 8X11.48

ROD P7100

ROD PU

LINK

PROJECTILE FEEDER D1 (THIN)

PROJECTILE FEEDER D2 (THICK)

DETECTOR SPRING ~ $7.4X22

LOWER BRAKE LINNING TW11

UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINNING TW11

UPPER REAR BRAKE LINNING TW11

LOWER BRAKE LINNING PU

LOWER BRAKE LINNING PU, D2

UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINNING PU

UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINNING PU, D2

UPPER REAR BRAKE LINNING PU

UPPER REAR BRAKE LINNING PU, D2

LOWER BRAKE LINNING P7100, 10 GRANULE
LOWER BRAKE LINNING P7100, 8 GRANULE

LOWER BRAKE LINNING P7100 D2, 8 GRANULE
UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINNING P7100, 10 GRANULE
UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINNING P7100, 8 GRANULE
UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINNING P7100 D2, 8 GRANULE
UPPER REAR BRAKE LINNING P7100, 10 GRANULE
UPPER REAR BRAKE LINNING P7100, 8 GRANULE
UPPER REAR BRAKE LINNING P7100 D2, 8 GRANULE




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE
LS V' s
09-137 09-143 09145 08-151
09-1298.09-131 09-1334&08-135
&~ = S
\\ " e Y .
09-157 09-159 09—-161 0g9—-163 09-165 09—-153 09—155
NO.5E8 PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME @& ENGLISH NAME #3t &%

09-129 911327013  F ¥ H4KS, PU, D2 FRONT SIDE PLATE KS, PU, D1
09-131 911127166  E#i#t3iEKS, PU, D1 FRONT SIDE PLATE KS, PU, D2
09-133 911327014 i $4EWS, PU, D2 FRONT SIDE PLATE WS, PU, D1
09-135 911127167 K #iFEWS, PU, D1 FRONT SIDE PLATE WS, PU, D2
09-137 911327607  $l#3IEWS D1 SIDE PLATE WS D1
09-139 911327696 T IHWS D2 SIDE PLATE WS D2
09-141 HiE FIEWS P7150 SIDE PLATE WS P7150
09-143 B F EEWS L1128 SIDE PLATE WS L112.8
09-145 011327606  H#34324EKS D1 SIDE PLATE KS D1
09-147 911327695  Hil#4t3iKS D2 SIDE PLATE KS D2
09-149 HHF EIBKS P7150 SIDE PLATE KS P7150
09-151 HARH RIFKS L112.8 SIDE PLATE KS L112.8
09-153 911825034 Mt E4R8TL SIDE 8
09-155 911825018  #IHiiEiR67L SIDE 6
911327338 -
09-157  g14157151 HlH SR R (ATEEA ) THREDAD PIN
09-159 911127182 B ARMEEMI0X05 WEEA THREAD BLOCK M10°0.5
09-161 911827003  Wiyfli s FRONT HOLDER OF PROLECTLLE BRAKE D1
09-163 911827032 [EHlZEe REAR PROLECTLLE BRAKE HOLDER D1
911327713
09-165 911327785 hilH B B WEDGE PIECE P7100
[
10-01&810-03 10-05 10-07&10-09 10-11&10~13 10-15
10-17 10-21 10-25  10-29

NO.FE PARTNO.#8 CHINESE NAME =&&# ENGLISH NAME &3 &%

10-01 911159296  $a$tEESU LEDGE ROD LEVER SU

10-03 911159297  $I$tEEFA LEDGE ROD LEVER FA

10-05 9125591690  £4%tHF TUCKING UNIT BAR

10-07 911659004  FhibE$tsSu D1 TUCKING NEEDLE SU D1
10-09 911132298  7hihEIESU D2 TUCKING NEEDLE SU D2
10-11 911659005  FHis#$tFA D1 TUCKING NEEDLE FA D1

10-13 911132299  FHihEh§tFA D2 TUCKING NEEDLE FA D2
10-15 911232132 98T SPECIAL CYLINDER SCREW M5X0.5X10
10-17 911859107  fhihehkSU WEFT END GRIPPER SU
10-19 911859108  FRiLLhEFA WEFT END GRIPPER FA

10-21 911132323  fhihk%ESU WEFT END GRIPPER BODY SU
10-23 911132324  FHiFEEFA WEFT END GRIPPER BODY FA
10-25 911132176  Thih&hdhags SPECIAL SCREW M5X0.5X7.5
10-27 911132177  fhihehk kige SPECIAL SCREW M5X0.5X10
10-29 911132172 A& M5X0.5X8 SPECIAL SCREW M5X0.5X8



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

avd

10-31

10-87

p 10—-35

10-37

10-59

10—41 10-43

"

10-61

)& 10=-73 ' 10-75810=77

® @

10-53

10-55

10—49

10-45

10-634&10-65 10-67&10-69

10-834.10-85

PARTNO.#&
911132289
911359601

911132290
911359602

911236152
911159292
911359104

911159434
911132167
719803000
911232168
911159174
911159176
917770118

917770119
911459086
911459087

911232229
911359708

740793000
911359547
911859201
911132260
911232223
912538065

CHINESE NAME @&

fhih ERISU
FihERISU, P7150FE0
HihEMSU, P7150M 0
Trih ERIFA

A ERIFA, P7150F 0
FHihERIFA, P7T150F 0
WA

FrihsRsn g

b CH

i P7150

ST

Sk

Emik P7150
SERMEMIX36
Friheh sk BRLHEFSU
Taihehk Bt EAFFA
FrihehFSU, P7150FEQ
FrihebISU, P71500 0
FrihehEFA, P7T150EQ
FHihehsFA, P7150M 0
FihFESY, P7T150FE0
b FHESU, PT150M 0
b ZFA, P7150FEO
b EFA, P7150MO
Friheh I

HIEH R

$hiheh 3 E 24 FA D12 P7150
Hiheh 3k EEHF SU D12 P7150
ih e SE B EWEP7150 D12

i K EMISU/FA
iDLy 3 FF 2R
LK FF BT D=30
LY RETMEX13
PRI

ENGLISH NAME 337 &7

WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT SU
WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT SU, P7150 SMOOTH
WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT SU, P7150 DIAMOND KNURLED
WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT FA
WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT FA, P7150 SMOOTH
WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT FA, P7150 DIAMOND KNURLED
SPRING ROD
SPRING HARD
SPRING WEAK
SPRING P7150
SPRING CAP
GUIDE PIECE
GUIDE PIECE P7150
SPECIAL SCREW
RFKL-LEVER TLLS SU
RFKL-LEVER TLLS FA
WEFT END GRIPPER SU P7150 SMOOTH
WEFT END GRIPPER SU P7150 DIAMOND KNURLED
WEFT END GRIPPER FA P7150 SMOOTH
WEFT END GRIPPER FA P7150 DIAMOND KNURLED
WEFT END GRIPPER BODY SU P7150 SMOOTH
WEFT END GRIPPER BODY SU P7150 DIAMOND KNURLED
WEFT END GRIPPER BODY FA P7150 SMOOTH
WEFT END GRIPPER BODY FA P7150 DIAMOND KNURLED
TORSION SPRING

BOLT, M6X19

OPENING SHOE FOR W.E.G

ROLLER HOLDER

IDLER WHEEL D=30

ROTOR SCREW M6X13

CUTTING DEVICE FOR MIDDLE SELVAGE

4=
LA



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

— & N ~
> € ©® @

10-125

NO.F2

10-99

10-101
10-103
10-105
10-107
10-109
10-111
10-113
10-115
10-117
10-119
10-121
10-123
10-125
10-127
10-129
10-131
10-133
10-135
10-137
10-139
10-140
10-141
10-143
10-145
10-147
10-149
10-151
10-153
10-155
10-157
10-159
10-161
10-163

\_ 10-151410-153

10-113

PART NO.#8

912538027
911838073
912538028
911838075

911638009
911338265
911138443
921992960
921992950
911138470
911138471
927110175
927331900
927506010
921506000
911138467
921506010
911138466
911138456
911338005
911338006
911138472
921871706
921871704
911338141
911338139
912538025
912538026
911333122
911333123
911333512
911333513

10-127

10-1328:.10-140

10-115

10-129

o

10-141

CHINESE NAME =@ &8
BEhB7ISuU
BEihu7ISU, P7100
BEih BT TIFA
BEAB TIFA, P7100
BEih Y T ERR
EhMnng
gmm;n Nk
EAxTHELE
ELAXTHET
AL
iREETh3 M6
EIER £
ehae L 15

L 33

AR

WEH

L £y

Leih2 M6X25.8
B

FHk su

& FA
W

FiMEe

EHES

BE#H3

RE#H2
FihB T B RSU
Trih By 7] B FA
iAHEESU
ihifEFA
hiEFEEsy

hi A
ihiE X BFASU

10-117

10-131

o

10-143

10-155&10—-157

p

10=108

10=107

10-=111

10-118 10-121 10-123
10-133 10-135 10-137
o @ &
% -
10=145 10=147 10-149

10-1584:.10-161

ENGLISH NAME Z32 &
SCISSOR DRIVEN FROM FRAME SU
SCISSOR DRIVEN FROM FRAME SU, P7100
SCISSOR DRIVEN FROM FRAME FA
SCISSOR DRIVEN FROM FRAME FA, P7100
WEFT BLADE PLATE

SCISSOR REVERSING PLATE
SCISSOR REVERSING BLADE PLATE
ROD
JOINT PIECE M&
JOINT PIECE M6

THREAD BAR

AXLE BOLT

CYLINDER SCREW

INSIDE HEXAGON

NUT

HEXAGONAL NUT

SPECIAL NUT RIGHT

SPECIAL NUT LEFT

THREAD BOLT

GUIDE PIECE

SUPPORT SU PU D1 P7100

SUPPORT FA PU D1 P7100
ADJUSTING PLATE

WASHER

WASHER

TENSION BLOCK LOWER

TENSION BLOCK UPPER

CUTTING DEVICE WITH SCISSORS SU
CUTTING DEVICE WITH SCISSORS FA
TEMPLE COVER LONG

TEMPLE COVER LONG
TEMPLE COVER SUPPORT
TEMPLE COVER SUPPORT

TEMPLE COVER FA\SU



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

e

10165

& & » o

10-189 10—-121 10-123

10—-167&10—-169 10—-171

10-183

10-195

NO.F &

10-165
10-167
10-169
10-171
10-173
10-175
10-177
10-179
10-181
10-183
10-185
10-187
10-189
10-191
10-193
10-195
10-197
10-199
10-201
10-203
10-205
10-207
10-209
10-211
10-213
10-215
10-217
10-219
10-221
10-223
10-225

10-198

PART NO.#4%

911614054
911814224

911814225
911814226

911814227

911814228
911814232
911814233

911814017

911814017-

911341333
911314631
911314632
911814173
911314502

911114929
911114926

911814018
912514301

10-201

10-1858.10-187

10-211

CHINESE NAME =R &%

HEHEWS
ES|HD=10 (R&KEH)
ZE5|#FD=8

iR EKSD=10
RS EFED=10
RS ETED=8
iRSEF ED=10
RS EFED=9
RS EED=10
iREEEFTEE P7100
RS EFEWSD=10
R EFFAEWSD=8
ek hiT e
Sk hiTERT 35
PeehiEsT

Sk ER T
AT

S EREE T
VSDiaSH
Rk WS a7l
A KS67L
HeLhit ( Lk FFaE ) D1
Hohfites 2 W %
A E0.2mm

A E0.1mm
a5 B 0.07mm

A F0.12mm
skh K 0.15mm

3 71 5 50X60
LR
SEub|ha% R

>

10-219

10-173&10-175 10—-177810—-179 10-181

ENGLISH NAME 332 &F5

CLAMPING LEVER
TRACTION ROD D=10
TRACTION ROD D=8
BRAKE LEVER D=10
BRAKE LEVER D=10
BRAKE LEVER D=8
TANGLE LEVER D=10
TANGLE LEVER D=9
TANGLE LEVER D=10
LEVER D=10 P7100
TANGLE LEVER WSD=10
TANGLE LEVER WSD=8
TANGLE LEVER
ROLLER FOR TANGLE LEVER 35
FENSION LEVER INKL
BOLT 10X7.5X14.3
BOLT 10X5X14.3
BOLT 10X6X14.3
VSD AXLE
WEFT TENSION AXLE WS, 8
WEFT TENSION AXLE KS, 6
WEFT TENSIONING LEVER D1
TENSION SPRING, MW2, ZSD2, ZSM2, ES-DS
BRAKE BAND 0.2mm
BRAKE BAND 0.1mm
BRAKE BAND 0.07mm
BRAKE BAND 0.12mm
BRAKE BAND 0.15mm
BRAKE BAND 50X60
EYELET PIECE WITH EYELET D=7MM D1 PU D1 P7100
WEFT BRAKE WITH 1 SHOE KS




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

N
>

2=
i

11-11

11=23
11-33

NO.FS PARTNO.KS
11-01 912505023
11-03 911805042
11-05 911006241
11-07 912505043
11-09 911105313
11-11 911805074
11-13 911805063
11-15 911805061
11-17 911305286
11-19 911105348
11-21 911305599
11-23 911305262
11-25 911305856
11-27 911305855
11-29 911105330
11-31 911205196
11-33 911111142

911305605
=35 911305317

911305608
=37 911305318

911305607
-39 911305545
11-41 911305611
11-43 911305588
11-45 911305475
11-47 911805152

11-13811—15

11-25

11=356 11-41

CHINESE NAME &%

EBiE

b g

ERWE
KT M A

E RO
EHTHRER

PR HF1:66 ;: 2:39
H2HF1:39 ; 3:38
%4215 #7=98,PU/P7100
HBtMZ=03,TW11
EENESEs
ELRHEA#E2S
SR m
e M ERE

L MARIR
EEHFD130
BERAETW

ELWmE1: 39
EgiRee: 39

EiEimEe1: 66

BELETRAE3: 38
EENAHEETWI, 25"
S ERETWI, 327
EETH R

11-=-27

11-09

11=-21

O

11-29 11=-31

&

11-45 11-47

ENGLISH NAME 330 & #R
SHAFT

CAM DISC 40

BEARING RING

CAM DISC

GEAR WHEEL Z=21

GEAR WHEEL Z=14

WORM 1: 66

WORM 1: 39

RATCHET WHEEL Z=98,PU/P7100
RATCHET WHEEL Z=93,TW11
SWITCH WHEEL HUB 28
SWITCH WHEEL HUB 25
CLUTCH RING 40

BRAKE RING 28; 25

CAP RING

BRAKE LINING D130

BRAKE LINING TW11

TOOTH RIM 1: 39
TOOTH RIM 2: 39

TOOTH RIM 1: 66

TOOTH RIM 3: 38
BRAKE RING TW11,25"
CLUTCH RING TW11,32"



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

1149 1=55

11-61 \ 11-63 1165

11=59

&

NO#8 PARTNO#$E CHINESE NAME @&  ENGLISH NAME EX &K

1149
11=-51
11-53
11-55
11-57
11-59
11-61
11-63
11-65
11-67
11-69

911106358 RBRIXEE WAIST BUSH 49.2/50.28/55.5X45
911106749  ZLbimet CLIP
911106805 EZNEEEEFT BYSH L50.8
911107269  #4biR CONTACT BAR GUIDE T-26MM
927292063 MHFEE COVER B 9230
911306022  HL4lE Locking Handle PU D1 P7100
£rihiR £330 HEDDLE 330
Lrihin 330 mMIER HEDDLE 330 STRENGTHEN TYPE
rihip 380 HEDDLE 380
Subiy GUIDE HOOK
911107264 fF&VIE LINING
i 01 2-05
12-018.12-03

12=-11&12-13 12-15 - 12-21 12-23 12=39

12-09

NO.FFE PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME =@&%# ENGLISH NAME #3 &8

12-01
12-03
12-05
12-07
12-09
12-11
12-13
12-15
12-17
12-19
12-21
12-23
12-25
12-27
12-29
12=31
12-33
12-35
12-37
12-39

911110268  H/M1: 60 RATCHET 1: 60
911310243  #JN2: 60 RATCHET 2: 60
911990079  ##Z=15 RATCHET WHEEL Z=15
HeZ=30 RATCHET WHEEL Z=30
911110401 S®iRe CHANGE GER Z=14-52
911110144 SEEHIAE SPLINED BUSH PU D1
930110416 S HELINE SPLINED BUSH P7100
912510115  HHEUERH1: 60 WORM GEAR 1: 60
912510116  #FEEEH2: 60 WORM GEAR 2: 60
912510117  #H&44: 60 WORM GEAR 4: 60
912510118  HHER#F8: 55 WORM GEAR 8: 55
911110264  EHUREPU, 1: 60 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL PU, 1: 60
912510111  #HUREPU, 4: 60 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL PU, 4: 60
911110251  #HURIEPU, 2: 60 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL PU, 2: 60
HERPU, 22 60 67 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL PU, 2: 60, 6 HOLE
912510114  FHURLPU, 8: 55 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL PU, 8: 55
912510113  HLHEURP7100, 1: 60 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL P7100, 1: 60
912510112  EHUR#P7100, 2: 60 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL P7100, 2: 60
912510111  ZEURP7100, 4: 60 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL P7100, 4: 60

912510114  FEURIP7100, 8: 55 GLOBOID WORM WHEEL P7100, 8: 55

0



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

12-41

12-45 @ 12-49

12-51

12—=67 » 12=-T71
12-73
‘ a 12~85 1287
12-77 12-79 12-81 12-83
NOFF% PARTNO.#S CHINESE NAME *@%#  ENGLISH NAME &7
12-41 911110167  S®WFEGERH27, A14
12-43 911305274 MWL LUBRICATING NIPPLE H1 G1/8"
12-45 911110341 £ EHZ=10 SHAFT Z=10
12-47 912510101  FEfEtEHZ=13 SHAFT Z=13
12-49 911310113  7EMiEZ=16 SHAFT Z=16
12-51 911305374  E&&Shihug SPECIAL SCREW G1/8"°X40 SW22
12-53 911010239  EHEEE LM STUD
12-55 911110364  FEPTHHR 5 ECCENTRIC STUD
12-57 911810029  #HROMHEE Z=10 Chain Wheel Z=10 PU D1 P7100
12-59 911710004  HLELTHHROME BUSH
12-61 911311532  #EUSHSU STUD SU
12-63 911111102  #HEUHFA STUD FA
12-65 911211164 LA BUSH
12-67 912511039  #EliE#Z=48 GLOBOID WHEEL Z=48
12-69 #RE$Z=49 GLOBOID WHEEL Z=49
12-71 £ MERPT150 GLOBOID WHEEL P7150
12-73 921011705  #EUGE SIMPLEX CHAIN
12-75 921913000  #:EUEREL SIMPLEX MASTER LINK
12-77 fEehiE7eYs TRANSMISSION CHAIN
12-79 911110353  FEUIHERH GEARING AXLE
12-81 912510128  HFHIHER Z=23 INTERMEDIATE GEAR WHEEL 4 Z=23
12-83 @B Z=14
12-85 911511051  _E9RH4H
12-87 911511054 TR

PROJECTILE




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

: 13-09 § 13-13
= 13-07 p
13-01 1=t 13-15
13-27 .

13-17 & 13-21

NOJFE PARTNOKS CHINESENAME @&  ENGLISH NAME R &H

13-01 911809027 BEB¥T ROLLER 85X6.3

13-03 912109358  EAS¥TFHE BUSH D42X48%20.95
13-05 911808004  BEESEH ANGLE LEVER

13-07 IR TR F I BUSH 28X17X7.2

13-09 911308261  BAZREATHE SPACING RING D=28/6.25X7.2
13-11 BEE D281 TXT .2 SPACING RING D28/17X7.2
13-13 BN EREEHT I IED28/7.2X7.2 SPACING RING D28/7.2X7.2
13-15 911808131  HKES#F CONNECTING ROD

13-17 911309021  BEEER CHAIN WHEEL Z=28

13-19 911309022  EEEiESRE CHAIN WHEEL Z=35

13-21 911309023 SR CHAIN WHEEL Z=42

13-23 912549006 WHEER TENBION WHEEL Z=16
13-25 bt

13-27 921904520 B4 TREADLE CHAIN

13-29 911309134  E& P PS/L/G11+11+1/1

13-31 911309138 H& P2/2+111 PS/IL/G1/1+2/2
13-33 911309137  B&&t P1/1+31 PS/L/G1/3+1/1
13-35 911309135 & P1/2+2/1 PS/L/G1/2+2/1
13-37 911309141 B P5/1 PS/IL/G1/5

13-39 911300139  H#& P2/4 PS/L/G4/2

13-41 911309131  H& P2/1+1/1 PS/ILG1/1+1/2
13-43 911309128  #&it P PS/IL/G1/1+1/1

13-45 911309142  Hi#& P3/3 PS/L/G3/3

13-47 911309133 & P4/1 PS/IL/G1/4

13-49 911309132 it P3/2 PS/LIG2/3

13-51 911309288 & P3/1 PS/IL/G1/3

13-53 911309129  #& P2/2 PS/ILIG2/2

13-55 911309136  #H#& P1/2+1/2 PS/L/G2/1+2/1




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES

PROJECTILE

"

L

I

Q

13-67 13-69

13-71
NO.FE PARTNO.##8 CHINESE NAME =@ &%
13-57 911348055  {R:i
13-59 911309591  MEirirciisd
13-61 911109698  E&fHA
13-63 912147256 S ®EM PU
13-65 SHGEERE
13-67 SESHERD
13-69 E ety e £
13-71 B EER
13-73 BHERRK
13-75 911348031 amamﬁm
13-77

14-01 14—

1-55—21

14=-17

/

1427

NO.FE PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME @&
14-01 EHESIHF

14-03 911639002  ZEERHT

14-05 628931000 HEEHHET

14-07 911308482 @& M12X1

14-09 911308483 4@ M12X1

14-11 EHENTREZE
14-13 911308015 HEHHET

14-15 911209163 ¥ FiWETD=6X13

14-17 £ fik =)

14-19 F29519813 &H¥NK

14-21 E4 §-30E s

14-23 EHEOER

14-25 ER/RENIEBRE TR
14-27 704929000 U

14-29 g oy

14-31 REITEE

14-33 BIEE T

14-35 FIESY Jed41-01599
14-37 SIEEHERE 6AMM/74MM

13—-65

<

hait

13-77

13-73

13-75

ENGLISH NAME %3 £

DRIVE SHAFT
LEVER AXLE

COUPLING SHHAFT PU

GEAR WHEEL Z=75

» O

14 07

00 ¥~

14-15

14-09 14-11  14-13

14=25
14-23
€ o ¢ &
14-=31 14-33 14-35 14-37
ENGLISH NAME 23 £
DOBBY TRACTION ROD
DOBBY LEVER

BALL BEARING, 17X42X8

SPECIAL COUNTERSUNK SCREW M12X1
SPECIAL NUT M12X1

DOBBY NYLON BUSHING

SPACING RING D=6.2/28X7.2

SPECIAL RIVET 904 D&X15

DOBBY HOOK

DOBBY SELECTOR

DOBBY LONG LEVER

DOBBY ECCENTRICITY HOLD

TENSILE HOLDING FOR DORNIER SENSOR

INDEXING ARM FOR KR 2

JOINT PIECE 64MM/74MM



TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

O

15-01 1503 15—05
15-07&15-08
15=-15 .
15—=11 15-12 15=13 15—=17 15-18
15-21
15-25 15-27 SR 15-31
15-59 15-61
15-33 15—35 § 1545 15=47 i 15=57
NO.FFE PARTNO.#E CHINESE NAME F=&E# ENGLISH NAME 3 &%k
15-01 911303219 HEEH|/EH
15-03 911603018  fE#PU ANGLE DISK PU
15-05 911803097  fEffP7100 ANGLE DISK P7100
15-07 911803101 @& #H PU COUPLING DISK PU
15-09 B&& P7T100 COUPLING DISK P7100
15-11 920304001  FESRRLAEY M12X75 AXLE BOLT M12X75
15-12 911203123 B4 M10 STUD M10
911303327 =
15-13 911303161 H=f%k WEAR RING
15-15 911804028  H|ZEIRH BRAKE BAND
15-17 912504021  FZETHEEEEL CLAMPING PIECE INCL.POS.23
15-19 911304325 HE#HH DUMPING BUSH
15-21 911304368  RZEMHEMF BRAKE LINING
15-23 921009696  3¥t43K hIEH TAREL SPRING CLIP TENSIONING SET 55/85X24 RFN 7012
15-25 sl R A M SPRING CLIP TENSIONING SET
15-27 927009916 S5k CABLE SOCKET
15-29 911303398 FERH 6%H LOCKING LEVER P7100
15-31 911303168 FREELR SPACING BUSH
15-33 911103319  EiHid SPACING DISC
15-35 911103315  HEH#D=40, D=102 INTERMEDIATE DISE D=40, D=102
15-37 th 3 D=40, D=133 INTERMEDIATE DISE D=40, D=133
15-39 th 3 D=40, D=142 INTERMEDIATE DISE D=40, D=142
15-41 R D=123 INTERMEDIATE DISE D=123
15-43 HRHSE D=1475 INTERMEDIATE DISE D=147.5
15-45 hgiide D=117 INTERMEDIATE DISE D=117
15-47 911103314  EH##D=40, D=102 END DISE D=40, D=102
15-49 iR E0D=40, D=133 END DISE D=40, D=133
15-51 hREH#D=40, D=142 END DISE D=40, D=142
15-53 hEEs D=123 END DISE D=123
15-55 shRH# D=1475 END DISE D=147.5
15-57 hE & D=117 END DISE D=117
15-59 911804006  MRELEH RATCHET

15-61 930215656 GSREHETE MEMBRANE, 7/37X4.8




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

\

16=01 16—-03 16-05 16-07

16-08 16-11 16-13

16~15 16=17

y

16—19 16-21 16—-23

NOJFS PARTNO#S CHINESENAME~®&W  ENGLISHNAVE XX &K

16-01 e Erd e o

16-03 923105000  mmAh# FINISHING PLIERS

16-05 THEHEN

16-07 P LI

16-09 911305796 (¥

16-11 KRR

16-13 RAHEDH ADTUSTING SHAFT

16-15 TREEHL MILL MACHINE

16-17 b

16-19 Figws @e INSIDE PARTS FOR 16-56(PLASTIC)
16-21 SHEi |@% INSIDE PARTS FOR 16-56(COPPER)

16-23 hiFr STAY BAR




TRANSALLY ACCESSORIES PROJECTILE

<J

17-01 17-03817-05 1707 17-08

D

17-11 17-13 17-15 17-17

17-23817-25 17=-27 17-29
= N\ A4
00 ®
17—31 17-32 17-35 17-37 17-38
NO.FF8 PARTNO.#42 CHINESE NAME =RE#H ENGLISH NAME 3 &5
17-01 911180593  HHIME LS FA-SENSOR
911328097 HR{EEIEPU, D1 PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D1
17-03 911402174  K#{EB}|PU, DI PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D1
911328069  Hik{&REEPU, D1 PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D1
911328098 K& aEPU, D2 PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D2
17-05 911325041  K#f&EaEPU, D2 PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D2
911328019 RiE{EEaEPU, D2, 5k PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D2, SQUARENESS
17-07 911325019 R #fE@:_PU, D1, A PROJECTILE SENSOR PU,D1, SQUARENESS
911321058 FT &{TEMEPU FLIGHT TRIGGER
17-09 911329062 FT &iTHMAREPU FLIGHT TRIGGER
911321011  FT YT B 8PU FLIGHT TRIGGER
17=11 930202663 KASDAXESfEmizh SENSOR FOR MOTOR LET OFF
17=13 MWSiEG it RS WEFT MIXER FOR COLOR CHANGE
17-15 911321038  SFWSLICHE SENSING HEAD
911321066 SFWHLEMaE Ak SENSING HEAD
17-17 911321062 SFWHLMERSE A% SENSING HEAD

17-19 911802307 SMP Di1fl#ifEmEa%, P7100 PFR SENSOR D1, P7100
17-21 845030000 SMP D1iBlH{EmeE, P7100 PFR SENSOR D1, P7100
17-23 911802664 SMP D2fIHifcMi#%, P7100 PFR SENSOR D2, P7100
1795 845031000 SMP D2#i#fEmEs, P7100 PFR SENSOR D2, P7100

845029000 SMP D2#iH{Em#%, P7100 PFR SENSOR D2, P7100

17-27 927009861  SUMRHMEEEBE SU SENSOR
911802333 WIS F{E 28 ANGLE SENSOR
17-29 911328022 WIS S ANGLE SENSOR
911310005 WIS 1 i % ANGLE SENSOR
17-31 911302192 iR HOLDING MAGNET
17-32 ARk 120 ELECTRO MAGNETIC,12
17-33 AR R Ek 168K ELECTRO MAGNETIC,16
17-34 F29236801  MEEEEk20E ELECTRO MAGNETIC,20
17-35 AR Pk 28EE ELECTRO MAGNETIC,28
17-37 Be55989 #BIEF* PROXY SWITCH

17-39 Be91817 BFLEEL MR WEFT TESTER

o
ol



